


BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6BR.SBE.017
ROUTE: Various Primary & SR
PROJECT: Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

WBS NO.: 6RE.100914, etc.
DATE: 6/5/2024
COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

				Portugal Contracting		Double B Cutters		Cape Fear Lawn Control		Elevated Land Management & Excavation		
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
10	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	54	EA	\$160.00	\$8,640.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$275.00	\$14,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$54,000.00	
20	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	69	EA	\$160.00	\$11,040.00	\$175.00	\$12,075.00	\$275.00	\$18,975.00	\$750.00	\$51,750.00	
30	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
50	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	37,422	LF	\$0.08	\$2,993.76	\$0.06	\$2,245.32	\$0.25	\$9,355.50	\$0.50	\$18,711.00	
60	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	2,710	LF	\$0.08	\$216.80	\$0.06	\$162.60	\$0.25	\$677.50	\$0.50	\$1,355.00	
70	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	77	EA	\$160.00	\$12,320.00	\$250.00	\$19,250.00	\$275.00	\$21,175.00	\$500.00	\$38,500.00	
80	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	148	EA	\$160.00	\$23,680.00	\$225.00	\$33,300.00	\$275.00	\$40,700.00	\$500.00	\$74,000.00	
90	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
100	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
110	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	47,688	LF	\$0.08	\$3,815.04	\$0.06	\$2,861.28	\$0.25	\$11,922.00	\$0.50	\$23,844.00	
120	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	7,088	LF	\$0.08	\$567.04	\$0.06	\$425.28	\$0.25	\$1,772.00	\$0.50	\$3,544.00	
		TOTAL			\$71,272.64		\$87,519.48		\$127,427.00		<b style="color: red;">\$273,704.00	

** Corrected Upon Bid Review

DocuSigned by:

 B42B449E08FF469...